
5

BREAKFAST

MONDAY BREAKFAST STICK

TUESDAY
BANANA or 

CHOCOLATE BREAD

WEDNESDAY
EGG & CHEESE 

CROISSANT

THURSDAY PANCAKES & BACON

FRIDAY
FRUIT PARFAIT & 

CORNBREAD

5

This institute is an equal opportunity employer.    Menu Items are subject to change without notice

CHICKEN FRIES     

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Peas,  

Roll & Butter

LINE 1 
A LA CARTE

LINES 2 & 3

Beef Jerky . . .  

Breadstick . . . 

Cheesestick . . 

Chips . . . . . . .  

Cookies . . . . . 

Dressing 1.5oz . .  

Fruit Snacks . . .  

Fruit & Yogurt .  

Ice Cream. . . 

Icee. . . . . . . .   

Juice 10 oz . .    

Propel. . . . . .    

Rice Krispy. .  

Salad w/dressing. . .

Sandwich. . .   

Soup. . . . . . .   

Switch. . . . . .   

Tea. . . . . . . . 

Water 20 oz .

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. .  . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. .  . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . .

$1.50 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.50 

$1.00 

$2.00  

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$1.50 

CHICKEN CHEESE BAGEL or 

CHEESEBURGER     

Fries, Baked Beans

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

Baby Carrots

PASTA & MEATBALLS  

Green Beans, Salad

MEXICAN PIZZA or

CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH

Fries, Corn

FORT CHERRY 

SCHOOL DISTRICT

STUDENT MEALS 

FREE

Extra Milk - $.75

Extra Water - $1.00

Adult Lunch -  $4.85

Available Daily

Fat-Free Chocolate or 1% White 

Milk

Variety of Fruits

DECEMBER 15-19, 2025   

HIGH SCHOOL


