FORT CHERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Extra Milk - \$.75 Extra Water - \$1.00 Adult Lunch - \$4.85

DECEMBER 15-19, 2025 HIGH SCHOOL

STUDENT MEALS FREE

Available Daily
Fat-Free Chocolate or 1% White
Milk
Variety of Fruits

LINE 1 A LA CARTE		BREAKFAST	LINES 2 & 3
Beef Jerky \$1.50 Breadstick \$1.00 Cheesestick \$1.00 Chips \$1.00 Cookies \$1.00 Dressing 1.5oz \$1.00 Fruit Snacks \$1.00 Fruit & Yogurt \$2.50 Ice Cream \$1.00 Icee \$2.00 Juice 10 oz \$2.00 Propel \$2.00 Rice Krispy \$1.00 Salad w/dressing \$3.00 Sandwich \$2.00 Soup \$2.00 Switch \$2.00 Tea \$1.00 Water 20 oz \$1.50	MONDAY	BREAKFAST STICK	MEXICAN PIZZA or CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH Fries, Corn
	TUESDAY	BANANA or CHOCOLATE BREAD	CHICKEN CHEESE BAGEL or CHEESEBURGER Fries, Baked Beans
	WEDNESDAY	EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT	CHICKEN FRIES Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Peas, Roll & Butter
	THURSDAY	PANCAKES & BACON	BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH Baby Carrots
	FRIDAY	FRUIT PARFAIT & CORNBREAD	PASTA & MEATBALLS Green Beans, Salad